S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No

ANJALIKUMARI AKSHYA KUMAR 50001

Code Sub Name

*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory

*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory

*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory

*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory

*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory

*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical

*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical

*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.98

College

Centre

042

Credit

4

4

Semester grade: A+ Total:525/650

Per. Reg. No

2018-0161-00-132425

Int
023/025
017/025
022/025
018/025
022/025
010/015
012/015

010/015

Percentage:80.77

Ext
059/075
051/075
071/075
057/075
071/075
030/035
027/035

025/035

Medium

Total Grc

082/100
068/100
093/100
075/100
093/100
040/050
039/050

035/050

082

068

093

075

093

080

078

070

Page:

1

17/05/2021

Total (100) Grade

[¢)

A

O+

A+

O+

[¢)

A+

A+

BADWE AAKANKSHA NAGESH SHAKUNTALA 50002
Code Sub Name
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.11

Credit

4

Semester grade: A+ Total:466/650

2019-0161-00-090045

Int
022/025
015/025
018/025
017/025
022/025
009/015
009/015

011/015

Percentage:71.69

Ext
059/075
043/075
057/075
061/075
053/075
025/035
019/035

026/035

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

081/100
058/100
075/100
078/100
075/100
034/050
028/050

037/050

081

058

075

078

075

068

056

074

[¢)

B+

A+

A+

A+

A

B+

A+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Per. Reg. No

2018-0161-00-132375

Int
018/025
015/025
017/025
018/025
014/025
008/015
008/015

011/015

Percentage:63.85

Ext
039/075
038/075
045/075
065/075
051/075
022/035
020/035

026/035

Medium

Page:

2

17/05/2021

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

057/100
053/100
062/100
083/100
065/100
030/050
028/050

037/050

057

053

062

083

065

060

056

074

B+

B

B+

A+

Name Seat No College Centre
CHAUDHARY USHA VAGARAM JATKI 50003 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 7.20 Semester grade: A Total:415/650
DAMAME PRACHITI BAJARANG BHAGYASHREE 50004 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 7.92 Semester grade: A Total:462/650

2018-0161-00-132506

Int
021/025
017/025
020/025
020/025
019/025
009/015
009/015

011/015

Percentage:71.08

Ext
061/075
038/075
075/075
051/075
043/075
019/035
023/035

026/035

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

082/100
055/100+
095/100
071/100
062/100
028/050
032/050

037/050

082

055

095

071

062

056

064

074

(0]

B+

O+

A+

A

B+

A

A+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



DE ARPITA UTTAM MITALI 50005 011 042

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

Per. Reg. No

2018-0161-00-132472

Int
024/025
021/025
021/025
020/025
024/025
010/015
012/015

011/015

Percentage:86.46

Ext
065/075
061/075
065/075
075/075
071/075
028/035
028/035

026/035

Medium

Page:
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

089/100
082/100
086/100
095/100
095/100
038/050
040/050

037/050

089

082

086

095

095

076

080

074

[¢)

(0]

[¢)

O+

O+

A+

[¢)

A+

Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 9.49 Semester grade: O Total:562/650
GADE SONALI VASANT ALKA 50006 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.02 Semester grade: A+ Total:456/650

2018-0161-00-132433

Int
022/025
015/025
016/025
019/025
016/025
008/015
011/015

011/015

Percentage:70.15

Ext
051/075
045/075
061/075
061/075
051/075
022/035
021/035

026/035

Total Grc

073/100
060/100
077/100
080/100
067/100
030/050
032/050

037/050

073

060

077

080

067

060

064

074

Total (100) Grade

A+

A

A+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



GONDALIYA POOJA KESHUBHAI SADHNA 50007 011 042

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

Per. Reg. No

2018-0161-00-132367

Int
023/025
019/025
021/025
020/025
023/025
011/015
011/015

011/015

Percentage:79.69

Ext
059/075
049/075
059/075
067/075
063/075
031/035
025/035

026/035

Medium

Total Grc

082/100
068/100
080/100
087/100
086/100
042/050
036/050

037/050

082

068

080

087

086

084

072

074

Page:
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Total (100) Grade

[¢)

A

A+

A+

Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.97 Semester grade: A+ Total:518/650
GORE PRACHI NAVANATH VANDANA 50008 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.55 Semester grade: A+ Total:491/650

2019-0161-00-090037

Int
020/025
016/025
015/025
018/025
018/025
008/015
010/015

011/015

Percentage:75.54

Ext
061/075
045/075
059/075
069/075
065/075
023/035
027/035

026/035

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

081/100
061/100
074/100
087/100
083/100
031/050
037/050

037/050

081

061

074

087

083

062

074

074

(]

A

A+

A+

A+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



GUPTA ANKITA DEVDAS MEENA 50009 011 042

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

Per. Reg. No

2018-0161-00-132522

Int
023/025
017/025
019/025
020/025
016/025
009/015
011/015

011/015

Percentage:78.15

Ext
065/075
041/075
069/075
069/075
061/075
025/035
026/035

026/035

Medium

Page:
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

088/100
058/100
088/100
089/100
077/100
034/050
037/050

037/050

088

058

088

089

077

068

074

074

[¢)

B+

[¢)

[0)

A+

A+

A+

Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.78 Semester grade: A+ Total:508/650
GUPTA PREETI NAGESHWAR CHAMPA 50010 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.80 Semester grade: A+ Total:509/650

2018-0161-00-132537

Int
021/025
018/025
017/025
019/025
019/025
009/015
010/015

011/015

Percentage:78.31

Ext
069/075
049/075
075/075
063/075
057/075
022/035
024/035

026/035

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

090/100
067/100
092/100
082/100
076/100
031/050
034/050

037/050

090

067

092

082

076

062

068

074

O+

A

O+

[¢)

A+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No

KANAKIA MAITRI GAUTAM BHAVANA 50011

Code Sub Name

*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory

*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory

*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory

*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory

*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory

*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical

*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical

*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.35

College

Centre

042

Credit

4

4

Semester grade: A+ Total:481/650

Per. Reg. No

2018-0161-00-132576

Int
023/025
016/025
018/025
019/025
018/025
009/015
009/015

011/015

Percentage:74.00

Ext
045/075
049/075
075/075
059/075
053/075
025/035
026/035

026/035

Medium

Page:
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17/05/2021

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

068/100
065/100
093/100
078/100
071/100
034/050
035/050

037/050

068

065

093

078

071

068

070

074

A

A

O+

A+

A+

A

A+

A+

KUMAWAT JYOTI SHANKARLAL SAJNA 50012
Code Sub Name
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.80

Credit

4

Semester grade: A+ Total:510/650

2018-0161-00-132417

Int
020/025
018/025
019/025
018/025
022/025
010/015
009/015

011/015

Percentage:78.46

Ext
063/075
053/075
057/075
063/075
071/075
026/035
024/035

026/035

Total Grc

083/100
071/100
076/100
081/100
093/100
036/050
033/050

037/050

083

071

076

081

093

072

066

074

Total (100) Grade

(0]

A+

A+

(o)

O+

A+

A

A+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Per. Reg. No

2019-0161-00-090092

Int
022/025
015/025
016/025
018/025
018/025
008/015
008/015

011/015

Percentage:66.62

Ext
047/075
041/075
057/075
053/075
055/075
018/035
020/035

026/035

Name Seat No College Centre
KUMBHARE AYUSHI RAHUL VISHAKHA 50013 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 7.51 Semester grade: A Total:433/650
LADKE NEELAM RAMESH MEENAKSHI 50014 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 Semester grade: F

2017-0161-00-143774

Int

AB/025
015/025
013/025
013/025
013/025
008/015
008/015

011/015

Ext

NP/075
047/075
053/075
061/075
057/075
020/035
023/035

026/035

Page: 7
17/05/2021
Medium
1
2017
Total Grc Total(100) Grade
069/100 069 A
056/100 056 B+
073/100 073 A+
071/100 071 A+
073/100 073 A+
026/050 052 B
028/050 056 B+
037/050 074 A+
1
2017

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

AB/100 -—- -
062/100 062 A
066/100 066 A
074/100 074 A+
070/100 070 A+
028/050 056 B+
031/050 062 A
037/050 074 A+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



MAULE SNEHAL SUNIL SONAL 50015 011 042

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

Per. Reg. No

2018-0161-00-132487

Int
023/025
017/025
015/025
017/025
020/025
009/015
009/015

011/015

Percentage:73.38

Ext
065/075
047/075
043/075
065/075
057/075
028/035
025/035

026/035

Medium

Total Grc

088/100
064/100
058/100
082/100
077/100
037/050
034/050

037/050

088

064

058

082

077

074

068

074

Page:

8

17/05/2021

Total (100) Grade

[¢)

A

B+

A+

A+

Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.31 Semester grade: A+ Total:477/650
MORE ANUSHKA ANIL ANJALI 50016 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.40 Semester grade: A+ Total:481/650

2018-0161-00-132313

Int
021/025
016/025
015/025
019/025
019/025
010/015
009/015

011/015

Percentage:74.00

Ext
047/075
049/075
059/075
067/075
065/075
025/035
023/035

026/035

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

068/100
065/100
074/100
086/100
084/100
035/050
032/050

037/050

068

065

074

086

084

070

064

074

A

A

A+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Page:

9

17/05/2021

A+

A+

A+

A

F

A+

B+

A+

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
NIKAM RITIKA BALKRISHNA HEMIATA 50017 o011 042 2018-0161-00-132464 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 021/025 055/075 076/100 076
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 018/025 055/075 073/100 073
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 021/025 057/075 078/100 078
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 018/025 071/075 089/100 089
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 021/025 059/075 080/100 080
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 009/015 025/035 034/050 068
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 009/015 025/035 034/050 068
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 011/015 027/035 038/050 076
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.72 Semester grade: A+ Total:502/650 Percentage:77.23
PADAVI HETAL KISAN MEENABAT so018 o011 042 2019-0161-00-090076 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 016/025 049/075 065/100 065
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 013/025 030/075-FF FFF/100 -——=
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 015/025 051/075 066/100 066
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 015/025 053/075 068/100 068
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 015/025 059/075 074/100 074
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 008/015 020/035 028/050 056
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 011/015 025/035 036/050 072
Total Credits: 26 Semester grade: F
Minimm 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No
PATIL BHAGYASHREE BHARMU VANITA 50019
Code Sub Name
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.52

College

Centre

042

Credit

4

4

Semester grade: A+ Total:499/650

Per. Reg. No

2018-0161-00-132391

Int
020/025
019/025
015/025
019/025
023/025
008/015
010/015

011/015

Percentage:76.77

Ext
059/075
049/075
051/075
075/075
071/075
020/035
023/035

026/035

Medium

Page:
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

079/100
068/100
066/100
094/100
094/100
028/050
033/050

037/050

079

068

066

094

094

056

066

074

A+

A

A

O+

O+

B+

A

A+

POOJARY RASHMITA SADANAND UMA 50020

Code Sub Name

*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory

*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory

*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory

*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory

*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory

*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical

*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical

*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.26

Credit

4

Semester grade: A+ Total:472/650

2018-0161-00-132344

Int
018/025
017/025
015/025
018/025
020/025
011/015
010/015

011/015

Percentage:72.62

Ext
051/075
049/075
057/075
061/075
057/075
025/035
025/035

027/035

Total Grc

069/100
066/100
072/100
079/100
077/100
036/050
035/050

038/050

069

066

072

079

077

072

070

076

Total (100) Grade

A

A

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



REGUDE KOMAL PANDURANG SINDHUBAI 50021 011 042

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

Per. Reg. No

2019-0161-00-090053

Int
018/025
018/025
015/025
017/025
013/025
009/015
008/015

011/015

Percentage:72.00

Ext
053/075
047/075
057/075
073/075
061/075
020/035
021/035

027/035

Medium

Total Grc

071/100
065/100
072/100
090/100
074/100
029/050
029/050

038/050

071

065

072

090

074

058

058

076

Page:
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17/05/2021

Total (100) Grade

A+

A

A+

O+

A+

B+

B+

A+

Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.17 Semester grade: A+ Total:468/650
SAGAR DIVYA VITHAL MEENA 50022 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.57 Semester grade: A+ Total:492/650

2018-0161-00-132456

Int
023/025
018/025
021/025
019/025
021/025
009/015
010/015

011/015

Percentage:75.69

Ext
047/075
047/075
055/075
069/075
065/075
029/035
024/035

024/035

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

070/100
065/100
076/100
088/100
086/100
038/050
034/050

035/050

070

065

076

088

086

076

068

070

A+

A

A+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



SANSARE YUKTA SANDEEP RADHIKA 50023 011 042

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

Per. Reg. No

2018-0161-00-132352

Int
022/025
018/025
015/025
019/025
020/025
011/015
011/015

011/015

Percentage:70.92

Ext
057/075
047/075
045/075
051/075
061/075
022/035
026/035

025/035

Medium

Total Grc

079/100
065/100
060/100
070/100
081/100
033/050
037/050

036/050

079

065

060

070

081

066

074

072

Page:
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Total (100) Grade

A+

A

A

A+

A+

A+

Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.09 Semester grade: A+ Total:461/650
SAWALE SNEHA BARIKRAO SUREKHA 50024 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 7.43 Semester grade: A Total:423/650

2018-0161-00-132247

Int
019/025
014/025
013/025
013/025
013/025
009/015
008/015

011/015

Percentage:65.08

Ext
047/075
041/075
059/075
047/075
055/075
022/035
026/035

026/035

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

066/100
055/100
072/100
060/100
068/100
031/050
034/050

037/050

066

055

072

060

068

062

068

074

A

B+

A+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Per. Reg. No

2019-0161-00-090061

Int
022/025
017/025
018/025
017/025
017/025
008/015
010/015

011/015

Percentage:74.15

Ext
049/075
053/075
057/075
065/075
063/075
023/035
026/035

026/035

Medium

Page:
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

071/100
070/100
075/100
082/100
080/100
031/050
036/050

037/050

071

070

075

082

080

062

072

074

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Name Seat No College Centre
SHAIKH SHABNAM BABU SHAHIN 50025 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.42 Semester grade: A+ Total:482/650
SHENDE VRUSHALI MILIND CHETANA 50026 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 9.05 Semester grade: O Total:525/650

2018-0161-00-132321

Int
020/025
016/025
020/025
018/025
018/025
009/015
009/015

011/015

Percentage:80.77

Ext
067/075
059/075
059/075
073/075
073/075
023/035
024/035

026/035

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

087/100
075/100
079/100
091/100
091/100
032/050
033/050

037/050

087

075

079

091

091

064

066

074

(0]

A+

A+

o+

O+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No
SINGH PRIYA KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR SHASHIKALA 50027
Code Sub Name
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.75

College

Centre

042

Credit

4

4

Semester grade: A+ Total:504/650

Per. Reg. No

2018-0161-00-132336

Int
022/025
019/025
020/025
018/025
020/025
010/015
010/015

011/015

Percentage:77.54

Ext
053/075
055/075
049/075
065/075
069/075
029/035
027/035

027/035

Medium

Page:
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

075/100
074/100
069/100
083/100
089/100
039/050
037/050

038/050

075

074

069

083

089

078

074

076

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

SINGH SIMRAN KALINDAR SARITA 50028

Code Sub Name

*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory

*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory

*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory

*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory

*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory

*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical

*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical

*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.09

Credit

4

Semester grade: A+ Total:461/650

2018-0161-00-132545

Int
022/025
017/025
019/025
017/025
018/025
009/015
008/015

011/015

Percentage:70.92

Ext
047/075
045/075
053/075
057/075
061/075
027/035
024/035

026/035

Total Grc

069/100
062/100
072/100
074/100
079/100
036/050
032/050

037/050

069

062

072

074

079

072

064

074

Total (100) Grade

A

A

A+

A+

A+

A+

A

A+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 15
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
17/05/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SOLANKI NEHA MOHANLAL JAsopA 50029 o011 042 2018-0161-00-132383 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 022/025 065/075 087/100 087 o
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 018/025 049/075 067/100 067 A
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 017/025 065/075 082/100 082 o
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 017/025 061/075 078/100 078 A+
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 018/025 061/075 079/100 079 A+
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 009/015 023/035 032/050 064 A
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 009/015 022/035 031/050 062 A
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 012/015 026/035 038/050 076 A+
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.60 Semester grade: A+ Total:494/650 Percentage:76.00
SOMAN ADITT ABHAY ARCHANA s0030 o011 042 2018-0161-00-132402 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 020/025 057/075 077/100 077 A+
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 015/025 047/075 062/100 062 A
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 016/025 053/075 069/100 069 a
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 018/025 075/075 093/100 093 o+
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 018/025 069/075 087/100 087 [o)
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 009/015 031/035 040/050 080 o
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 010/015 023/035 033/050 066 A
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 011/015 026/035 037/050 074 A+
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.62 Semester grade: A+ Total:498/650 Percentage:76.62
Minimm 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Swbject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 16
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
17/05/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SYED MADTHA MONTRUDDIN HOORBANU 50031 o011 042 2018-0161-00-132553 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 023/025 067/075 090/100 090 o+
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 019/025 057/075 076/100 076 A+
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 022/025 075/075 097/100 097 o+
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 020/025 069/075 089/100 089 o
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 024/025 053/075 077/100 077 A+
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 010/015 019/035 029/050 058 B+
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 011/015 023/035 034/050 068 A
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 011/015 027/035 038/050 076 A+
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 9.03 Semester grade: O Total:530/650 Percentage:81.54
WANGHARE PRITI YAMA SHANTA 50032 o011 042 2018-0161-00-132514 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 018/025 057/075 075/100 075 A+
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 015/025 057/075 072/100 072 A+
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 020/025 049/075 069/100 069 A
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 016/025 059/075 075/100 075 A+
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 014/025 051/075 065/100 065 A
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 008/015 021/035 029/050 058 B+
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 009/015 021/035 030/050 060 A
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 011/015 026/035 037/050 074 A+
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 7.94 Semester grade: A Total:452/650 Percentage:69.54
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



YADAV SNEHA RAMESH SUNITA 50033 011 042

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

Per. Reg. No

2018-0161-00-132561

Int
022/025
017/025
021/025
021/025
024/025
011/015
011/015

011/015

Percentage:84.62

Ext
065/075
061/075
061/075
071/075
073/075
031/035
024/035

026/035

Medium

Page:
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

087/100
078/100
082/100
092/100
097/100
042/050
035/050

037/050

087

078

082

092

097

084

070

074

[¢)

A+

[¢)

O+

O+

[¢)

A+

A+

Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 9.32 Semester grade: O Total:550/650
YEOLA PAYAL MANOJ SMITA 50034 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 7.72 Semester grade: A Total:440/650

2019-0161-00-090084

Int
022/025
013/025
015/025
018/025
021/025
008/015
008/015

011/015

Percentage:67.69

Ext
055/075
051/075
051/075
051/075
049/075
020/035
021/035

026/035

Total Grc

077/100
064/100
066/100
069/100
070/100
028/050
029/050

037/050

077

064

066

069

070

056

058

074

Total (100) Grade

A+

A

A

A

A+

B+

B+

A+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






